3xpl

ADDRESS STATEMENT

Token

Bitcoin

# Date & time

1 2017-06-05
23:06:15

2 2017-06-02
04:46:43

3 2017-05-31
19:25:35

BITCOIN

1KgakgkTc74C5qVyyG7GcBtgmKQRonTp2a

3.24444432 BTC &
204,601.40 USD

3.24444432 BTC &
204,601.40 USD

Balance

0.00000000 BTC &
0.00 USD

Transaction Id Amount

f96afbf75659e34194eb81 - 0.17777776 BTC

25b9b0ffl6ae586a261749

4b311d7cf5e5df24d1b9

dbeb60bal@8a7dfeb6b71162 + 0.17777776 BTC

0486ee3bab766495fd3985

986783f5b4efd009e886

C45a0926733d1ac429c300 - 0.17777776 BTC

91a2f5fbc95efe58edb3de

cd7a1963908a99093eab
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https://3xpl.com
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/address/1KgakqkTc74C5qVyyG7GcBtqmKQRonTp2a
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/f96afbf75659e34194eb8125b9b0ff16ae586a2617494b311d7cf5e5df24d1b9
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/f96afbf75659e34194eb8125b9b0ff16ae586a2617494b311d7cf5e5df24d1b9
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/f96afbf75659e34194eb8125b9b0ff16ae586a2617494b311d7cf5e5df24d1b9
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/dbe60ba108a7dfe6b711620486ee3bab766495fd3985986783f5b4efd009e886
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/dbe60ba108a7dfe6b711620486ee3bab766495fd3985986783f5b4efd009e886
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/dbe60ba108a7dfe6b711620486ee3bab766495fd3985986783f5b4efd009e886
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/c45a0926733d1ac429c30091a2f5fbc95efe58ed63decd7a1963908a99093ea6
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/c45a0926733d1ac429c30091a2f5fbc95efe58ed63decd7a1963908a99093ea6
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/c45a0926733d1ac429c30091a2f5fbc95efe58ed63decd7a1963908a99093ea6
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11

12

Date & time

2017-05-31
18:27:44

2017-05-31
18:27:44

2017-05-30
22:27:25

2017-05-29
04:32:48

2017-05-27
03:32:05

2017-05-25
01:57:31

2017-05-24
21:27:00

2017-05-21
00:29:55

2017-05-21
00:29:55

Transaction Id

76052ec25b8e551d963117

afl772ae8ce480e7b28214

654b29adf51714050003

76052ec25b8e551d963117

atl772ae8ce480e7b28214

654b29adf51714050003

0641822669b3251b629395

918fcalea7ccleb4b6404ce

429c4b9db599418d%4a7

14413e9a088dfbb4c19751

62d3b248fbaaase25c2bdl

42a87f77ctfad5f725df9

a253fde9c0b39208f1beell

e9be08965a8575ddc29abd

caecalcft278802035e69

9fd224651a35dfee7e4aae

8e59ed0f41784bf4fbel24

c27dce47f5181faff47c

10caeB8eebhal24debc26a5

9ed19d223e6c7d62d417b5

ad22453f031033846eb4

a008c782b77f76451674ba

77cbaec0404c90bbédacca?

cf67f9e53d3e5¢c18a895

a008c782b77f76451674ba

77cbaec0404c90bb6dacca?

cf67f9e53d3e5c18a895

Amount

0.17777776

0.17777776

0.17777776

0.17777776

0.17777776

0.17777776

0.17777776

0.08888888

0.08888888

BTC

BTC

BTC

BTC

BTC

BTC

BTC

BTC

BTC
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https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/76052ec25b8e551d963117af1772ae8ce480e7b28214654b29adf51714050003
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/76052ec25b8e551d963117af1772ae8ce480e7b28214654b29adf51714050003
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/76052ec25b8e551d963117af1772ae8ce480e7b28214654b29adf51714050003
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/76052ec25b8e551d963117af1772ae8ce480e7b28214654b29adf51714050003
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/76052ec25b8e551d963117af1772ae8ce480e7b28214654b29adf51714050003
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/76052ec25b8e551d963117af1772ae8ce480e7b28214654b29adf51714050003
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/064f822669b3251b629395918fca1ea7cc1e646404ce429c4b9db599418d94a7
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/064f822669b3251b629395918fca1ea7cc1e646404ce429c4b9db599418d94a7
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/064f822669b3251b629395918fca1ea7cc1e646404ce429c4b9db599418d94a7
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/14413e9a088dfbb4c1975162d3b248fbaaa5e25c2bd142a87f77cfad5f725df9
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/14413e9a088dfbb4c1975162d3b248fbaaa5e25c2bd142a87f77cfad5f725df9
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/14413e9a088dfbb4c1975162d3b248fbaaa5e25c2bd142a87f77cfad5f725df9
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/a253fde9c0b3908f1bee10e9be08965a8575ddc29abdcaeca3cf278802035e69
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/a253fde9c0b3908f1bee10e9be08965a8575ddc29abdcaeca3cf278802035e69
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/a253fde9c0b3908f1bee10e9be08965a8575ddc29abdcaeca3cf278802035e69
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/9fd224651a35dfee7e4aae8e59ed0f41784bf4f6e124c27dce47f5181faff47c
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/9fd224651a35dfee7e4aae8e59ed0f41784bf4f6e124c27dce47f5181faff47c
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/9fd224651a35dfee7e4aae8e59ed0f41784bf4f6e124c27dce47f5181faff47c
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/10cae08eeba024de6c26a59ed19d223e6c7d62d417b5ad22453f031033846eb4
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/10cae08eeba024de6c26a59ed19d223e6c7d62d417b5ad22453f031033846eb4
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/10cae08eeba024de6c26a59ed19d223e6c7d62d417b5ad22453f031033846eb4
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/a008c782b77f76451674ba77c6aec0404c90b6dacca9cf67f9e53d3e5c18a895
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/a008c782b77f76451674ba77c6aec0404c90b6dacca9cf67f9e53d3e5c18a895
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/a008c782b77f76451674ba77c6aec0404c90b6dacca9cf67f9e53d3e5c18a895
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/a008c782b77f76451674ba77c6aec0404c90b6dacca9cf67f9e53d3e5c18a895
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/a008c782b77f76451674ba77c6aec0404c90b6dacca9cf67f9e53d3e5c18a895
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/a008c782b77f76451674ba77c6aec0404c90b6dacca9cf67f9e53d3e5c18a895
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Date & time

2017-05-19
03:14:46

2017-05-17
13:34:48

2017-05-16
06:27:36

2017-05-16
06:27:36

2017-05-15
20:35:45

2017-05-14
23:20:56

Transaction Id

da8ae49at77f49d7a807aa

0a33ced750ef1826b35cad

5a2706365ab742850ahb0

2dalf46hb3effffel94ebb4

o4be4e4220d50eldabes71

1c59£57d509a903e6hb85

e9d563776e4bc83a60d5f1

52e468538d776416e030da

€6391692fb7f3ee32b55

€9d563776e4bc83a60d5f1

52e468538d776416e030da

€6391692fb7f3ee32b55

ca7110d07add87cedc36F5

a42242ff26230ac92e5b81

a0104656d00h38e6111c

bee30bdldcScfd59f2b142

47f8c4600e5d1ef9e29d03

588c93d8955951465972

Amount

+ 0.08888888

0.08888888

+

0.17777776

2.00000000

0.17777776

+

+

2.00000000

BTC

BTC

BTC

BTC

BTC

BTC
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https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/da8ae49af77f49d7a807aa0a33ce0750ef1826b35cad5a2706365ab742850ab0
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/da8ae49af77f49d7a807aa0a33ce0750ef1826b35cad5a2706365ab742850ab0
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/da8ae49af77f49d7a807aa0a33ce0750ef1826b35cad5a2706365ab742850ab0
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/2da1f46b3effffe194e66454be4e4220d50e1da6c5711c59f57d509a903e6b85
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/2da1f46b3effffe194e66454be4e4220d50e1da6c5711c59f57d509a903e6b85
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/2da1f46b3effffe194e66454be4e4220d50e1da6c5711c59f57d509a903e6b85
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/e9d563776e4bc83a60d5f152e468538d776416e030dae6391692fb7f3ee32b55
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/e9d563776e4bc83a60d5f152e468538d776416e030dae6391692fb7f3ee32b55
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/e9d563776e4bc83a60d5f152e468538d776416e030dae6391692fb7f3ee32b55
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/e9d563776e4bc83a60d5f152e468538d776416e030dae6391692fb7f3ee32b55
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/e9d563776e4bc83a60d5f152e468538d776416e030dae6391692fb7f3ee32b55
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/e9d563776e4bc83a60d5f152e468538d776416e030dae6391692fb7f3ee32b55
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/ca7110d07add87cedc36f5a42242ff26230ac92e5b81a0104656d00b38e6111c
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/ca7110d07add87cedc36f5a42242ff26230ac92e5b81a0104656d00b38e6111c
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/ca7110d07add87cedc36f5a42242ff26230ac92e5b81a0104656d00b38e6111c
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/bee30bd1dc5cfd59f2b14247f8c4600e5d1ef9e29d03588c93d8955951465972
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/bee30bd1dc5cfd59f2b14247f8c4600e5d1ef9e29d03588c93d8955951465972
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/bee30bd1dc5cfd59f2b14247f8c4600e5d1ef9e29d03588c93d8955951465972

